


닭고기, 소고기, 돼지고기, 난류(가금류), 우유, 메밀, 땅콩,

호두, 대두, 밀, 글루텐, 게, 새우, 조개류(굴, 전복, 바지락

포함), 복숭아, 토마토, 아황산류, 잣 등은 알러지를 유발할 수

있으며, 그 외 알러지가 있는 고객께서는 미리 말씀하여 주시기

바랍니다.

Chicken, beef, pork, egg, milk, buckwheat, peanut, 

walnut, soybean, wheat, gluten, crab, shrimp, 

shellfish (Including oyster, abalone, clam), peach, tomato, sulfites and 

pine nut can cause allergic symptoms.

Please let us know in advance if you have 

any food allergies or dietary issues.



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

셰프추천요리
CHEF RECOMMENDATIONS

소고기 마라탕        20 / 1인 person

(한우 소고기:국내산, 소고기:호주산, 두부-콩:중국산)
Beef malatang      

소 등심, 새우 완자, 오징어 완자, 감자, 연근, 목이 버섯, 메추리알, 숙주, 청경채, 

새송이버섯, 푸주, 브로콜리, 꽃양배추, 팽이버섯, 알배추, 건두부, 감자 당면, 고구마 당면

Beef striploin, shrimp ball, cuttlefish ball, potato, lotus root, black fungus, quail egg, bean sprout, 

bok choy, king oyster mushroom, dried bean curd skin, broccoli, cauliflower, enoki mushroom, 

Chinese cabbage, tofu skin, potato noodle, sweet potato noodle 

사천지방 뱃사공들이 피로와 스트레스를 풀기 위해 각종 채소와 고기, 부산물 등을 넣어 맵게 끓여 먹던 

마라탕(麻辣烫)은 혀가 얼얼할 정도로 맵고 뜨거운 탕이라는 뜻의 중국 사천 요리입니다. 제주 핫팟에서

마라탕을 경험해 보세요.

A popular Sichuan dish, Malatang is a spicy and numbing hotpot well-loved by many.

This addictive broth, full of fresh ingredients, will surely leave you craving for more!

꿔바로우 (돼지고기:국내산) 
Wok fried pork with sweet and sour sauce

20

*주문 시, 4단계로 맵기 조절이 가능합니다. Choose from 4 spicy levels                                          

마라탕  MALATANG

양고기 마라탕        20 / 1인 person

(한우 소고기:국내산, 양고기:호주산, 두부-콩:중국산) 
Lamb malatang      
양고기 다리살, 새우 완자, 오징어 완자, 감자, 연근, 목이 버섯, 메추리알, 숙주, 청경채, 

새송이버섯, 푸주, 프로콜리, 꽃양배추, 팽이버섯, 알배추, 건두부, 감자 당면, 고구마 당면

Lamb leg, shrimp ball, cuttlefish ball, potato, lotus root, black fungus, quail egg, bean sprout, bok 

choy, king oyster mushroom, dried bean curd skin, broccoli, cauliflower, enoki mushroom, 

Chinese cabbage, tofu skin, potato noodle, sweet potato noodle 

돼지고기 마라탕                         20 / 1인 person

(돼지고기:스페인산, 두부-콩:중국산)
Pork malatang      

돼지 목살, 새우 완자, 오징어 완자, 감자, 연근, 목이 버섯, 메추리알, 숙주, 청경채, 

새송이버섯, 푸주, 프로콜리, 꽃양배추, 팽이버섯, 알배추, 건두부, 감자 당면, 고구마 당면

Pork shoulder, shrimp ball, cuttlefish ball, potato, lotus root, black fungus, quail egg, bean sprout, 

bok choy, king oyster mushroom, dried bean curd skin, broccoli, cauliflower, enoki mushroom, 

Chinese cabbage, tofu skin, potato noodle, sweet potato noodle 



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

스낵
SNACK

마라우육 (소고기:미국산)
Braised beef shank spicy sauce

5.5

매콤한돼지고기
튀김(돼지고기:칠레산)

Deep fried pork belly Sichuan style

5.5

향라오리날개찜 (2개) (오리:국내산)
Spicy braised duck wings (2 pcs)

5.5

목이버섯무침
Marinated black fungus with onion oil

5.5

닭발냉채(닭고기:국내산)
Pickled pepper boneless chicken feet

5.5

마늘가지무침
Tossed eggplant garlic 

5.5



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

스낵
SNACK

향라소스를곁들인피단두부
(두부콩: 국내산)

Spicy century egg

10

마라소고기볶음
(소고기: 미국산, 소혀: 국내산)

Spicy beef strips 

13

마늘소스삼겹살
(돼지고기: 국내산)

Poached pork belly

13

매콤한소고기무침
(소고기: 미국산)

Beef  & ox tongue

15

한입사이즈소고기(소고기:미국산)
Diced beef with black pepper

13

매콤양념오징어
(오징어:국내산)

Marinated squid with chili oil

16 



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

홍백탕           20

(돼지고기:국내산, 한우소고기:국내산 

닭고기:국내산)
마라탕과표고버섯돼지사골탕두가지가함께제공

Yuan yang soup 
Enjoy the best of both worlds in a duo hot pot. Tuck into 

traditional Sichuan spicy broth well-paired with a nourishing 

non-spicy bone broth.

똠얌꿍           20
새우, 고추, 코코넛, 레몬글라스, 각종향신료로
균형잡힌매운맛과새콤함이어우러진국물

Tom Yum Kung soup 

Shrimp, pepper, coconut, lemongrass and a variety of 

aromatics brings together a feast of zesty umami-rich 

flavors. A great soup for seafood lovers.

탕
HOT POT SOUP

마라홍탕          20

(돼지고기:국내산, 

한우소고기:국내산닭고기:국내산)
산초, 건고추, 향신료등의재료와전통적인 방법으로
발효된두반장소스와같이 약한불로 2시간볶아서
만들어깊고진한맛의매운탕

Sichuan pepper soup
Rich in flavor, this spicy Sichuan pepper soup is prepared 

with Sichuan peppercorn, chili, bean paste and Chinese 

spices. These are slowly wok-roasted and stir-fried for 

over two hours till crispy and fragrant.

프라이빗룸이용시 1인당한가지탕가능

Private dining charges : 11 / person / soup

11 / 1 탕 / person



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

탕
HOT POT SOUP

사골 곰탕         20

(한우 소고기:국내산, 
닭고기:국내산)
  단백질과 콜라겐이 풍부한 소고기 사골과 소머리
고기를 센 불에서 6시간 푹 익혀낸 진한 국물

Beef short rib soup
Rich in collagen, this meaty broth has anti-aging benefits 

and is known to support joint health and aids digestion. 

Beef bones are stewed for over six hours to extract its 

flavors.

표고버섯돼지사골탕     20

(돼지고기:국내산, 닭고기:국내산)
셰프가엄선한제주산돼지사골을 6시간이상우려낸
진한육수에 신선한표고버섯향이어우러진국물

Fresh mushroom pork bone soup

This double-boiled Jeju pork bone marrow with fresh 

mushrooms is stewed for more than six hours to produce its 

nutty and umami-rich flavors.

프라이빗룸이용시 1인당한가지탕가능

Private dining charges : 11 / person / soup

11 / 1 탕 / person

토마토탕 20 
토마토와오렌지, 레몬으로우려낸새콤한 국물

Tomato soup
Fresh tomatoes and other fresh vegetables are stewed to 

extract its tangy goodness into a nutritious soup, rich in 

antioxidants. Suitable for vegetarians.



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

절인야채탕         18
절인채소를넣고오래끓인육수에새콤달콤한특제
소스로맛을더한탕 

Chinese preserved vegetables soup
Long-boiled soup with pickled vegetables and our special 

sweet and sour sauce. 

탕
HOT POT SOUP

제주토종닭과전복전골 42

(전복,닭고기:국내산) 
신선한전복과제주도토종닭을엄선해구기자, 해마, 

대추등다양한약재와함께정성스럽게조리한요리로, 

싱싱한전복과닭고기육수의진한풍미가특징인
보양식입니다.

Abalone chicken soup
Fresh abalone and Jeju chicken are slow-stewed with 

wolfberries, seahorse, red dates, and an array of Chinese 

herbs. The rich and flavorful broth combines the delicate taste 

of abalone with the hearty essence of chicken, offering a 

warm, nourishing experience that promotes health and boosts 

immunity.

프라이빗룸이용시 1인당한가지탕가능

Private dining charges:  8 / person / soup

8 / 1 탕 / person



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

Please choose 2 soup base

• Sichuan pepper soup

• Fresh mushroom pork bone soup

• Beef short rib soup

• Tomato soup

• Tom Yum Kung soup

• Chinese preserved vegetable soup

탕 2개선택

Beef striploin (100g) 

Pork belly (100g) 

Lamb leg (100g)

Boneless chicken Thigh (100g)

Frozen tofu (100g)

Assorted noodles 

(Spinach, Carrot, Egg noodle)

Assorted mushrooms and vegetables

Homemade Ice cream 

소등심 (100g) (소고기:호주산)

돼지오겹살 (100g) (돼지고기:칠레산) 

양다리살 (100g) (양고기:호주산)

닭다리살 (100g)

냉동두부 (100g) (두부-콩:국내산) 

모둠삼색면 (시금치, 당근, 계란면)

모둠야채버섯

수제아이스크림

육류세트
MEAT SET
2인 기준 / 2 person

118 / 세트 Set

• 마라홍탕 (돼지고기:국내산, 한우소고기: 

국내산, 닭고기:국내산)

• 표고버섯돼지사골탕

(돼지고기:국내산, 닭고기:국내산) 

• 사골곰탕 (한우소고기:국내산, 닭고기:국내산) 

• 토마토탕

• 똠얌꿍

• 절인야채탕



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

Marinated spicy squid

Pepper beef cubes

Marinated cucumber

Seafood platter

Black rockfish (Whole)

Boston lobster (Whole)

Shrimp balls (2 pcs)

Fish balls (2 pcs)

Potato noodle (120g)

Pork dumplings (4 pcs)

Assorted mushrooms and vegetables

Homemade ice cream 

매콤양념오징어 

한입사이즈소고기

마늘을곁들인오이절임

모둠해산물(전복:국내산, 가리비:일본산)

흑우럭(마리)

보스턴랍스터 (마리)

새우완자 (2개)   

생선완자 (2개)

감자당면 (120g)

돼지고기만두(4개)

모둠야채버섯    

수제아이스크림  

2인 기준 / 2 person

해산물 세트
SEAFOOD  SET 

188 / 세트 Set

Please choose 2 soup base탕 2개선택
• Sichuan pepper soup

• Fresh mushroom pork bone soup

• Beef short rib soup

• Tomato soup

• Tom Yum Kung soup

• Chinese preserved vegetable soup

• 마라홍탕 (돼지고기:국내산, 한우소고기: 

국내산, 닭고기:국내산)

• 표고버섯돼지사골탕

(돼지고기:국내산, 닭고기:국내산) 

• 사골곰탕 (한우소고기:국내산, 닭고기:국내산) 

• 토마토탕

• 똠얌꿍

• 절인야채탕



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

Assorted appetizer

Assorted seafood platter

Fish of the day 

Hanwoo beef ribeye (150g)

Sichuan pepper beef (150g) 

Marinated spicy sliced lamb shoulder (100g) 

“Mao du” beef tripe (100g) 

Beef tripe (100g) 

Beef tendon (100g)

Marinated sliced black pork (100g)

Minced shrimp paste ball (4 pcs)

Fish Ball (4 pcs)

Assorted noodles (60g) 

Assorted mushrooms and vegetables

3 종전채요리(갈치:국내산, 닭:국내산) 

모둠해산물 (전복:국내산, 가리비:일본산)

오늘의활어  

한우채끝등심 (150g) 

마라소고기 (150g) (소고기:미국산)

마라양어깨살 (100g) 

소천엽 (100g)

소양 (100g)

소힘줄 (100g)

양념흑돼지 (100g)

새우완자 (4개) 

생선완자 (4개

모둠삼색면 (60g) 

모둠야채버섯

Please choose 2 soup base탕 2개선택

358 / 세트 Set

25 원추가시카스맥주 6병이용이가능합니다.

Add 25 Won to enjoy 6 local beers

4인 기준 / 4 person

해산물육류 4인세트
MEAT AND SEAFOOD COMBO SET 

• Sichuan pepper soup

• Fresh mushroom pork bone soup

• Beef short rib soup

• Tomato soup

• Tom Yum Kung soup

• Chinese preserved vegetable soup

• 마라홍탕 (돼지고기:국내산, 한우소고기: 국내산, 

닭고기:국내산)

• 표고버섯돼지사골탕 (돼지고기:국내산, 닭고기:국내산) 

• 사골곰탕 (한우 소고기:국내산, 닭고기:국내산) 

• 토마토탕

• 절인야채탕

• 똠얌꿍



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

신선한해산물
LIVE SEAFOOD

킹크랩 (KG)
King crab (kg)

350

보스턴랍스터 (마리)
Boston lobster (whole piece)

125

도다리 (국내산) (마리)
Turbot (whole piece)

65

흑우럭 (국내산) (마리)
Black rockfish (whole piece)

65

가리비(일본산) 
Scallop (500g)

36

백합 (500g) 
Clam (500g)

19

키조개 (KG) 
Fresh jumbo clam (kg)

42

전복(국내산) (1마리)
Abalone (1 pcs)

14



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

해산물
SEAFOOD

쭈꾸미 (베트남산) (4마리/ 8마리)
Octopus (4 pcs/8 pcs)

8 / 16

갑오징어 (40g)
Cuttlefish (40g)

15

해삼(1마리)
Sea cucumber (1 pcs)

55

모둠해산물 (2인)
Seafood platter (2 Pax)

68

모둠해산물 (4인)
Seafood platter (4 Pax)

108

바다장어슬라이스 (장어: 국내산)
Sliced ​​eel 

22

새우 (500g) 
Shrimp (500g)

35

활새우 (500克) 
Live Shrimp (500g)

58



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

소고기
BEEF

소등심 (80g/ 160g) (소고기:호주산)
Beef striploin (80g/ 160g)

16 / 32

한우채끝등심 (80g/ 160g) (소고기:국내산)
Hanwoo beef ribeye (80g/ 160g)

65 / 130

소갈비 (100g/ 200g) (소고기:미국산)
Short rib (100g/ 200g)

15 / 30

소와규 (80g/ 160g) (소고기:호주산)
Wagyu beef striploin (80g/ 160g)

52 /104

양념큐브등심 (100g) (소고기:호주산)
Marinated beef cube (100g)

22

소갈비살(80g) (소고기:호주산)

Hand cut beef rib(80g)

25

양념소고기 (100g) (소고기:미국산)
Marinated sliced beef (100g)

16

마라소고기 (80g) (소고기:미국산)
Sichuan pepper beef (80g)

16



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

돼지오겹살 (80g/ 160g)

(돼지고기:칠레산)
Pork belly (80g/ 160g)

12 / 24

돼지목살 (80g/ 160g)

(돼지고기:국내산)
Pork shoulder (80g/ 160g)

20 / 40

돼지항정살 (80g/ 160g)

(돼지고기:칠레산)
Pork neck (80g/ 160g)

12 / 24

돼지고기
PORK

양념흑돼지 (100g)

(돼지고기:국내산)
Marinated sliced black pork (100g)

11

런천미트 (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

(돼지고기:외국산)
Luncheon meat (4 pcs/8 pcs)

6 / 12

소시지 (6 pcs/ 12 pcs)

(돼지고기:국내산)

Preserved mini sausage (6 pcs/12 pcs)

6 / 12



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

닭고기 
CHICKEN

양고기 
LAMB

양다리살 (80g/ 160g) (양고기:호주산)
Lamb leg (80g/ 160g)

10 /20

양어깨살 (80g/ 160g) (양고기:호주산)
Lamb shoulder (80g/ 160g)

10 / 20

닭모래주머니 (100g) (닭고기:국내산) 
Chicken gizzard (100g)

10

닭다리살 (80g/ 160g) (닭고기:국내산)
 Chicken thigh (80g /160g)

8 / 16

마라양어깨살 (100g) (양고기:호주산)
Marinated spicy sliced lamb shoulder (100g) 

11

양안심살(100g) (양고기:호주산)

Lamb tenderloin (100g) 

20

양념닭가슴살(100g) (닭고기:국내산)

 Chicken breast (100g)

13



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

돼지양 (100g)

 (돼지고기:국내산) 
Pork tripe (100g)

11

돼지대창 (100g)

(돼지고기:국내산)
Pork intestine (100g)

6

내장류
OFFAL

소양 (100g) (소고기:국내산)
Beef tripe (100g)

13

소힘줄 (100g) (소고기:호주산) 
Beef tendon (100g)

6

소천엽 (100g) (소고기:국내산)
“Mao du” beef tripe (100g)

7

오리선지 (6 pcs/ 12 pcs)
Duck Blood (6 pcs/ 12 pcs)

8 / 16



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

고기 & 해산물완자
HANDMADE MEAT BALL & SEAFOOD BALL

표고버섯돼지고기완자 (4개/ 8개) 

(돼지고기:국내산)
Pork meatball, shiitake mushroom (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

7 / 14

새우완자 (4개/ 8개)
Minced shrimp paste ball (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

7 / 14

소고기완자 (4개/ 8개) 

(소고기:미국산)
Beef meatball (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

8 / 16

오징어완자 (4개/ 8개) 

Crab roe cuttlefish paste ball (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

7 / 14

새우완자 (60g)
Shrimp paste (60g)

10

생선완자 (60g)

(고등어:국내산)
Fish paste (60g)

10

게맛살 (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)
Crab willow (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

5 / 10



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

버섯
MUSHROOM

백만송이버섯 (80g)
White beech mushroom (80g)

5

팽이버섯 (80g)

Enoki mushroom (80g)

3

새송이버섯 (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)
King oyster mushroom (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

3 / 6

흑목이버섯 (80g)
Black fungus (80g)

6

표고버섯 (50g)
Shiitake mushroom (50g)

6

노루궁뎅이버섯 (60g)
Bearded tooth mushroom (60g)

15

꽃송이버섯 (30g)
Cauliflower mushroom(30g)

10

모둠버섯 (160克) 
Assorted fresh mushroom (160g)

19



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

두부
TOFU 

냉동두부 (4개/ 8개) (두부-콩:국내산)
Frozen tofu (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

6 / 12

두부 (4개/ 8개) (두부-콩:국내산)
Bean curd (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

6 / 12

건두부 (80g)

(두부-콩:중국산)
Tofu skin (80g)

6

푸주 (6개/ 12개) (두부-콩:중국산)
Dried bean curd skin (6 pcs/ 12 pcs)    

6 / 12

튀긴두부피
Fried Tofu Skin   

6



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

죽순 (80g)
Bamboo shoot (80g)

8

모둠야채 (160g)
Assorted fresh vegetables (160g)

19

연근 (4개/ 8개)
Lotus root (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

6 / 12

쑥갓 (50g) 
Garland chrysanthemum (50g)

12

야채
VEGETABLES 

청경채 (80g)
Bok choy (80g)

10

토마토 (120g)
Tomato (120g)

4

숙주 (60g)
Yellow bean sprout (60g)

3



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

시금치 (80g)
Spinach (80g)

9

감자 (4개/ 8개)
Potato (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

4 / 8

옥수수 (4개 / 8개)
Sweet corn (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

4 / 8

야채
VEGETABLES 

마 (4개/ 8개)
Chinese yam (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

4 / 8

배추 (100g)
Chinese cabbage (100g)

8

양상추 (100g)
Lettuce (100g)

12

다시마 (100g) 
Kombu seaweed (100g)

4

무 (4개/ 8개) 
White radish (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

4 / 8



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

밥, 면, 만두
RICE, NOODLE, DUMPLING 

모둠면 (30g)
Assorted noodles (30g)

5

용구분사 (실당면) (120g)
Glass vermicelli(120g)

4

감자당면 (120g)
Potato noodle / Sweet potato noodle (120g)

4

우동면 (120g)
Udon (120g)

4

라면사리 
Instant noodle 

5

분모자(100g) 
Starch noodle 

5

고구마당면 (120g)
Potato noodle / Sweet potato noodle (120g)

4



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

밥, 면, 만두
RICE, NOODLE, DUMPLING 

돼지고기만두 (4개/ 8개) (돼지고기:국내산)
Pork dumpling (4 pcs/ 8 pcs)

7 / 14

공기밥 (쌀:국내산)
Steamed rice

2

메추리알 (6개/ 12 개)
Quail egg (6 pcs/ 12 pcs)

3 / 6



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

디저트
DESSERT

호박크로켓 (4개) (찹쌀:국내산)
Pan-fried pumpkin cake (4pcs)

8

흑설탕찹쌀떡 (찹쌀:국내산)
Golden fried traditional 

glutinous rice cake

8

오늘의아이스크림
Homemade ice cream 

8 / single

12 / double

망고사고
Chilled mango cream, sago, 

ice cream

13

코코넛사고
Chilled coconut cream, sago, 

ice cream

11



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

CHAMPAGNE                           Glass            Bottle

Moët & Chandon, Impérial, Brut, France 30 170

WHITE WINE

016 Château Bouscassé Blanc 'Les Jardins Philosophiques 28 150

2022 Chardonnay, Sterling ‘Vintner’s Collection’, USA                           21             125

RED WINE

2020 Margaux, Confidences de Prieuré-Lichine 32             180

2021 Shannon Ridge 'High Elevation', Lake County                         27             160

2021 Chianti Classico, Lornano                                                         25            140

TEQUILA

소모스 아네호

Somos Anejo                                                                                      78 1,300

음료
BEVERAGE



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

음료
BEVERAGE

코냑 COGNAC                Glass              Bottle

헤네시 파라디스                   3,500

Hennessy Paradis 

까뮤 엑스트라 다크 & 인텐스               1,200

Camus Extra Dark & Intense

레미 마틴 X.O.                              850

Remy Martin X.O.

헤네시 X.O.                   65      850

Hennessy X.O.

헤네시 V.S.O.P.                      25      300

Hennessy V.S.O.P.

싱글몰츠위스키 SINGLE MALT WHISKY       Glass                    Bottle

맥칼란 30년 셰리 오크                                     9800

Macallan 30 Years Sherry Oak.

맥칼란 25년 셰리 오크                                     4980

Macallan 25 Years Sherry Oak

맥칼란 18년 셰리 오크                      85           1200

Macallan 18 Years Sherry Oak

맥칼란 레어 캐스크                       82           1100

Macallan Rare Cask

맥칼란 15년 더블 캐스크               50      560

Macallan 15 Years Double Cask

맥칼란 12년 셰리 오크                32      350

Macallan 12 Years Sherry Oak

블렌디드스카치위스키 BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY   
                      Glass            Bottle 

조니워커 블루                                

Johnnie Walker Blue Label                         64      800

발렌타인 17년

Ballantine's 17 Years                                                                                  42                480

조니워커 블랙                          

Johnnie Walker Black Label                  17      230

듀어스 12년                          

Dewar’s 12Years                     17      230

   



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

음료
BEVERAGE

CHINESE LIQUOR            Carafe   Bottle

귀주 마오타이 15년 Kwei Chow Moutai 15 Years              5,000

귀주 마오타이 Kwei Chow Moutai                         990

귀주 마오타이 희연 홍 43% Kwei Chow Moutai Banquet Red 43%                      790

귀주 마오타이 53% 375ml Kwei Chow Moutai 53% 375ml                                     790

귀주 마오타이 화이트 53% 50mlx5 Kwei Chow Moutai White 53% 50mlx5         650

귀주 마오타이 골드 53% 50mlx5 Kwei Chow Moutai Gold 53% 50mlx5               650

검남춘 52% Jian Nan Chun 52%                  600

오량예 52% WuLiangYe 52%                   590

수정방 웰베이 52% Swellfun Wellbay 52%                        550

국교 1573 GuoJiao 1573 52%                    480

수정방 레드 포춘 52% Swellfun Red Fortune 52%                    350

마오타이 프린스 장샹클래식 53% Moutai Prince Jiang Xiang Classics 53%         250

마오타이 왕자주 골드 53% Moutai Prince Gold 53%                  200

노주노교 자사대국 Lu Zhou Lao Jiao             100       188

금문 고량주 58% Kinmen Kaoliang 58%                                                                    150

양하청자 Yang He Qing Ci                        45         78

연태구냥 레드 YanTaiGuNiang Red                                85

연태구냥 YanTaiGuNiang                         45

YELLOW RICE WINE

고월용산 소흥주 10년 Gu Yue Long Shan 10 Years            158

SOJU

한라산 허벅술 35% Hallasan 35% 720ml                     90

한라산 허벅술 25% Hallasan 25% 360ml                      50

한라산 1950 25% Hallasan 1950 25%                       33

화요 25% Hwayo 25%                  35

화요 17% Hwayo 17%                  30



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

음료
BEVERAGE

BEER

제주 위트 에일 Jeju Wit Ale                   8

칭타오 Tsingtao            8

하얼빈 Harbin                                                                                                        8

카스 Cass                                                                                                                5

비알콜 클라우드 클리어  Non-Alc Kloud Clear 0.3 %                        6

비알콜 제주누보 1% Low Alc Jeju Nouveau 1%                                                 6

DRAFT BEER

카스 생맥주 500ml Draft Cass 500ml                                                                  8

FRESH JUICES 

제주 당근 Jeju Carrot                  10

사과 Apple                       10

오렌지 Orange                     10



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

음료
BEVERAGE

WATER                              500 ml       750ml

아쿠아파나 Aqua Panna, Italy                      6                8

산페리그라노 San Pellegrino, Italy                    6              8

삼다수 Samdasoo, Jeju                        4  

SOFT DRINKS  

왕라오지 Wang Lao Ji                     6

매실음료 Sour Plum Juice                                                                                             6

탄산음료 Fizzy Drinks                     5  

        

CHINA HOUSE TEA                per pot

오설록제주녹차 Osulloc Jeju Green Tea            10

철관음 Tie Guan Yin                                               9

우롱차 Oolong                                   7

백모단 White Poney                    7

정산소총 Lapsang Souchong                  7

보이생차 Pu’er Raw                        7

보이차 Pu’er                       7

장미차 Rose                       7

자스민 Jasmine                      7

국화차 Chrysanthemum                   7

ICE TEA 

아이스레몬티 Ice Lemon Bistro            7

에덴스파클링티 Eden Sparkling Tea                                                                               80

COFFEE BY TERAROSA

에스프레소, 아메리카노 Espresso, Americano             7

더블에스프레소 Double Espresso                7

카페라떼, 카푸치노 Café Latte, Cappuccino             8

디카페인커피 Decaffeinated Coffee                7



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

MASTER WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE

NV Armand de Brignac, Gold Brut 1,250

2014 Louis Roederer, Cristal Millésime, Brut 980

NV Krug, Grande Cuvée 780 

2013 Perrier-Jouët, Belle Epoque, Brut 690

2007 Gosset, Celebris Vintage, Extra Brut 650

2013 Dom Pérignon, Brut 630

2013 Larmandier-Bernier, Blanc de Blancs, 1er Cru 'Terre de Vertus', Brut Nature 380

NV Billecart Salmon, Sous-Bois, Brut 370

NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut 350

NV Duval Leroy, Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru 310

NV Barons de Rothschild, Brut 280

NV Drappier, Carte d’Or, Brut 230

NV Perrier-Jouët, Grand Brut 250

NV Laurent Perrier, La Cuvée, Brut 260 

NV Taittinger Réserve, Brut 210 

NV Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut               200

NV Moët & Chandon, Impérial Brut 175

CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ

2008 Dom Pérignon, Rosé, Brut                   1,050

NV Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Rosé, Brut 530

NV Duval Leroy, Rosé Prestige, Premier Cru 320

NV Moët & Chandon, Rosé Impérial, Brut 320

SPARKLING WINE

2019 Sparkling Shiraz, Miss Molly, Mollydooker, McLaren Vale, Australia     160

NV Sparkling Muscat, Le Petit Béret, Non-Alcohol, France      100

NV Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore, Jeio, Bisol, Extra Dry, Veneto, Italy 100



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

WHITE WINE

FRANCE 

Bourgogne

2017 Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Louis Jadot 1,080

2019 Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru, Edouard Delaunay 920

2019 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru 'Les Pucelles‘, Cellier aux Moines 720

2019 Meursault 1er Cru 'Les Charmes', Edouard Delaunay 620

2017 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru 'Les Chalumeaux', Pascal Clément 550

2020 Meursault, Cuvée Charles Maxime, Domaine Latour-Giraud 320 

2018 Santenay, Champs Claude, Domaine Lucien Muzard & Fils 300

2020 Chablis, La Pierrelée, La Chablisienne 150

2019 Bourgogne, Cuvée Réserve, Maison Roche de Bellene 140

2022 Chablis, Domaine de la Tour 130

2021 Bourgogne, Les Ursulines, Jean-Claude Boisset 125

2020 Bourgogne, Les Adages, JB Jessiaume 120

2021 Bourgogne, Vignerons de Mancey 85

Loire

2021 Pouilly-Fumé, Domaine des Fines Caillottes 145

2022 Val de Loire, Attitude, Sauvignon Blanc, Pascal Jolivet 120

2020 Muscadet Sèvre et Maine 'Sur Lie', Le Verger, Domaine Luneau-Papin 100

Other Regions

2014 Coteaux Champenois, Aÿ Blanc Grand Cru, Cuvée de Croix Courcelles, 480

Domaine Henri Giraud, Champagne

2019 Gewürztraminer Classic, Famille Hugel, Alsace           140

ITALY

2020 Soave Classico, Gini, Veneto 160

2019 Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Casa Bottega, Veneto 80

AUSTRIA

2021 Grüner Veltliner, ‘Langenlois’, Schloss Gobelsburg, Kamptal 150

GERMANY

2021 Riesling Trocken, Wittmann, Rhinehessen 160

2021 Riesling Kabinett, Dr Loosen Blue Slate, Mosel 105

MASTER WINE LIST



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

MASTER WINE LIST

WHITE WINE

USA 
2015 Chardonnay, Hudson Vineyard, Kistler, Los Carneros          880
2018 Chardonnay, Hyde de Villaine, Los Carneros, Napa Valley   400
2023 Chardonnay, Far Niente, Napa Valley    350
2019 Sauvignon Blanc, Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley           220
2022 Chardonnay, Grand Reserve, Kendall-Jackson, Santa Barbara County     180
2020 Sauvignon Blanc, Joel Gott, California             150
2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Decoy, Duckhorn, California           140
2024 Chardonnay, Creamery, California               130
2022 Chardonnay, Vintner’s Collection, Sterling, California         125
2022 Chardonnay, Bogle, California                115
2018 Chardonnay, Buttery Bomb, California             110
2023 Chardonnay, DeLoach Heritage Reserve, California                                                          110
2023 Chardonnay, Canvas, Michael Mondavi, California          100

AUSTRALIA 
2023 Chardonnay, Felton Road, Block 2, Central Otago                                                             280
2023 Chardonnay, Neudorf Rosie‘s Block Moutere, Nelson                                                       210
2023 Chardonnay, Estate, Paringa Estate, Victoria 180
2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Arts Series, Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River       140
2021 Chardonnay, Exmoor, Xanadu, Margaret River              85

NEW ZEALAND
2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Te Muna, Craggy Range, Martinborough        150
2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford, Marlborough           130
2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Cirro, Marlborough              125
2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Private Bin, Villa Maria, Marlborough         110

CHILE
2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Grand Selection, Casa Lapostolle, Rapel Valley 85

SOUTH AFRICA
2018 Chenin Blanc, Kama, Dorrance, Swartland             170
2023 Chardonnay, Barista, Western Cape                                                                                    110

ROSÉ WINE

2021 Miraval, Côtes de Provence, France  160
2021 Decoy Rosé, Duckhorn, California, USA 150
2021 By Ott, Domaines Ott, Côtes de Provence, France 125
2021 Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans, Côtes de Provence, France       100

 



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

RED WINE

FRANCE

Bordeaux

2016 Château Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac, 1er Cru Classé 3,800

2011 Château Latour, Pauillac, 1er Cru Classé 2,980

2011 Château Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac, 1er Cru Classé 2,800

2008 Château Margaux, Margaux, 1er Cru Classé 2,800

2013 Château Cheval Blanc, Saint-Emilion, 1er Grand Cru Classé ‘A’ 2,500

2014 Château Palmer, Margaux, 3ème Cru Classé 1,800

2017 Château Léoville Las Cases, Saint-Julien, 2ème Cru Classé 1,150

2018 Château Lynch-Bages, Pauillac, 5ème Cru Classé 880

2013 Château Cos d’Estournel, Saint-Estèphe, 2ème Cru Classé 800 

2017 Château Pontet-Canet, Pauillac, 5ème Cru Classé  680

2020 Château Talbot, Saint-Julien, 4ème Cru Classé 480

2018 Confidences, Château de Prieuré-Lichine, Margaux 180

2020 Château Teyssier, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru  160

Bourgogne

2017 Richebourg Grand Cru, Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret 2,800

2021 Mercurey, Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Faiveley 220 

2021 Bourgogne, Vieilles Vignes, Maison Roche de Bellene 175

2020 Bourgogne, La Vignée, Bouchard Père & Fils            150

2022 Bourgogne, Les Adages, JB Jessiaume 150

Rhône 

2014 Côte-Rôtie, Château d'Ampuis, E.Guigal 480

2021 Côtes du Rhône, Domaine des Fées 100

Other Regions

2017 Château Montus, Madiran, Sud-Ouest 230

2022 Attitude Pinot Noir, Pascal Jolivet, Loire Valley 130

MASTER WINE LIST



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

RED WINE

ITALY

Tuscany

2004 Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 'Madonna del Piano', Valdicava 820

2018 Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido 760

2020 Ca’Marcanda ‘Promis’, Gaja                220

2017 Modus, Ruffino                    210

2021 Le Volte dell’Ornellaia 190

2016 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva, Carpineto 185

2017 Parus, Le Potazzine 165

2020 Chianti Classico Riserva, Ruffino Riserva Ducale 150

2021 Chianti Classico, Castello di Querceto 110

Piedmont

2018 Barolo, Castiglione, Vietti 300

2019 Barbera d’Alba, Bruno Giacosa 190

2018 Langhe Nebbiolo, Pio Cesare 180

Other Regions

2018 Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico, Tommasi, Veneto 220

2016 Etna Rosso, Moganazzi-Volta Sciara, Le Vigne di Eli, Sicily 220

2019 Fantini Edizione Cinque Autoctoni No. 21, Abruzzo 180

2019 Primitivo di Manduria, Campo Marina, Luccarelli, Puglia 120

SPAIN

2017 Volver, Cuvée Old Vines, Rafael Cañizares            180

2011 Rioja, Gran Reserva, Viña Muriel               150

2019 Rioja, Crianza, Luis Cañas 120

MOLDOVA

2020 Purcari, Freedom Blend                  195

2020 Purcari, Pinot Noir 140

  

MASTER WINE LIST



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

RED WINE

USA

California

2017 Opus One, Robert Mondavi & Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Napa Valley      1,750

2016 Cabernet Sauvignon, Reserve, Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley        720

2017 Cabernet Sauvignon ‘El Desafio de Jonata’, Jonata, Santa Ynez Valley 620

2017 Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Oak, Alexander Valley          480

2020 Merlot, Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa Valley 300

2018 Merlot, Clos du Val, Napa Valley               250

2021 Old Vine Zinfandel, Turley Wine Cellars, California          235

2021 Pinot Noir, La Crema, Sonoma Coast, California 210

2020 Cabernet Sauvignon, First Press, Napa Valley            200

2019 Petite Sirah, Spellbound, by Michael Mondavi, California         135

2020 Cabernet Sauvignon, Three Finger Jack, East Side Ridge, Lodi       125 

2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, Bogle, California              120

2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, Old Soul, Lodi              115

2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, Canvas, Michael Mondavi, California        100

2020 Cabernet Sauvignon, Redtree, California                95

Other Regions

2021 Pinot Noir, Mt. Jefferson Cuvée, Cristom Vineyards, Willamette Valley, Oregon 195

2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, In Sheep’s Clothing, Maison Noir, Columbia Valley, Washington  140

AUSTRALIA

2016 Shiraz, Bin 95, Grange, Penfold's, South Australia             2,200

2020 Shiraz, Bella’s Garden, Two Hands, Barossa Valley          280

2017 Pinot Noir, Willow Reserve, Nocton Vineyard, Tasmania         260

2019 Shiraz Grenache Mataro, Bin 138, Penfold’s, Barossa Valley        230

2019 Cabernet Sauvignon, Art Series, Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River       230

2018 Shiraz Grenache Mataro, The Steading, Torbreck, Barossa Valley      220

2019 Shiraz Grenache Mataro, Henry’s Seven, Henschke, Barossa Valley      210

2020 Merlot, The Scooter, Mollydooker, McLaren Vale 170

2020 Shiraz, The Boxer, Mollydooker, McLaren Vale           165

2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, Estate, Xanadu, Margaret River          160

2020 Shiraz, Martins Vineyard, Curtis Family, McLaren Vale         150

2020 Shiraz, Limited Series, Curtis Family, McLaren Vale          150

2021 Shiraz, Lodge Hill, Jim Barry, Clare Valley            130

2022 Shiraz, Blockbuster, Langmeil, Barossa Valley            120

MASTER WINE LIST



모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10% 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

RED WINE

NEW ZEALAND

2019 Pinot Noir, Palliser Estate, Martinborough             225

2021 Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough              170

2020 Merlot, Cellar Selection, Sileni, Hawke’s Bay            110

CHILE

2021 Carmenère, Cuvée Alexandre, Casa Lapostolle, Colchagua Valley      180

ARGENTINA

2021 Malbec, Reserva, Terrazas de los Andes, Mendoza 85

SWEET WINE

2016 Château Rieussec, Sauternes 1er Cru, Bordeaux, France 350 

2015 Guntrum Riesling Auslese, Louis Guntrum, Rhinehessen, Germany  150

2021 Moscato d’Asti, Tosti, Torlasco, Piedmont, Italy 95

HALF BOTTLE

(375ml)

Champagne

NV Drappier, Carte d’Or Brut 120

NV Moët & Chandon, Impérial Brut 110

White Wine

2021 Chablis, Domaine Jean Claude Courtault, Bourgogne, France 65

2018 Chardonnay, Private Selection, Robert Mondavi, California, USA 55

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Babich, Marlborough, New Zealand           45

Red Wine

2016 Château Teyssier, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France 100

2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, Joel Gott ‘815’, California, USA            85

MASTER WINE LIST
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